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
loaded with custom cabinetry, JENN AIR pro-style appliances (2 ovens) and gorgeous upgrades. Thirsty? Custom wet-bar w/wine
fridge nestled at the rear of living area sits opposite from beautiful gas fireplace in living area. Master suite features a tray ceiling
and walk-in closet w custom 'built-ins' and private balcony - Double doors lead to the exquisite master bath featuring a rain
shower, marble vanity and jet-spray tub. Finished lower level w/ full bath perfect for home office, media room or guest suite.

Listing Courtesy of COMPASS PENNSYLVANIA, LLC
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26 Windom Hill Pl Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 4/4 2,914 sq
ft

– 4/30/2024 $995,000 6/9/2024 $341

7 Pending Under Contract as of 6/9/2024 MLS ID: 1650600

Industrial style end unit townhome w/loft like feel - clean lines, high ceilings, wide plank wood floors, huge wdws framing
gorgeous city views. 4 lvls of living space. Open concept main lvl w/10' ceiling, low profile recessed lighting, open staircase
w/cable wire railing. LR w/wrap around judge's paneling style wdw wall, media wall w/recessed frpl, 2 separate outdoor spaces -
extended Juliet balcony off LR nook plus glass slider from DR to 10' side deck. Starburst style DR fixture grounds the space
leading to streamlined galley style kitchen w/11' quartz isle, custom euro style cabs, commercial style dbl fridge/frzr. Dark hw &
ovrszd wdws continue to 2nd lvl, home to owner's ste w/spa like enste plus 2nd br, full hall bath & door to rear yard. 3rd lvl
bedrms w/ J&J bath - 4th br has panoramic city views and 26' deck w/corrugated metal roof. LL den plus full bath - c/b 2nd ldry,
mud rm. Serene & spacious interior with unmistakably Pittsburgh views - the best of everything.

Listing Courtesy of HOWARD HANNA REAL ESTATE SERVICES

144 43rd St Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 4/4 2,852 sq
ft

1,515 4/24/2024 $799,900 4/28/2024 $280

8 Pending Under Contract as of 4/28/2024 MLS ID: 1649965

Step into luxury townhome living in the vibrant heart of Central Lawrenceville! This end-unit exudes modern elegance w/ sleek
design & contemporary styling. High ceilings, oversized windows, & architectural details allow natural light to flood the space. The
main level is open concept living w/ sight lines from the kitchen through to the balcony. European-style cabinetry, quartz counters,
stainless appliances, & a spacious island for seating are kitchen features. Each bedroom on the 3rd level has its own ensuite w/
large closets & the convenience of a laundry station. The 4th level loft, equipped with a dry bar, leads to a covered deck with
stunning city views. The lower level is complete w/ a bedroom/office that leads to a rear patio, enclosed by a privacy fence &
geometric canopies overhead. Never worry about parking w/ the tandem 2-car garage featuring e-vehicle charging! Enjoy an
active city lifestyle w/ great restaurants, boutiques, coffee shops, bike trails, & a dog park nearby!

Listing Courtesy of RE/MAX REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS

767 College St, Apt 200 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/2 1,828 sq
ft

32,670 5/15/2024 $375,000 5/31/2024 $205

9 Pending Under Contract as of 5/31/2024 MLS ID: 1653735

Lights, Condo, Action! This *3-bedroom, 2-bath blockbuster* is located in Oscar-worthy Shadyside. Recently updated and painted
in classic white with dark wood flooring, this condo is a shining star. *Pet-friendly building*, so Fido can join the cast, too.
Spacious Living and Dining Room make entertaining a breeze. Picture perfect Kitchen has *modern lighting*, stainless steel
appliances, and space for a breakfast table. There's even a bonus room ready for any plot twist. Includes *two parking spaces* its
own *laundry area* and a *fresh air balcony*! Conveniently close to universities, hospitals, shopping, and restaurants, it's perfect
for weekday commutes and enjoying the local nightlife.**Living here is your VIP ticket**

Listing Courtesy of REALTY ONE GROUP GOLD STANDARD

767 College St, Apt 300 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/2 1,828 sq
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